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Early Bird Cocktail 
Reception 
(by invitation only)
The Oberoi Hotel

Registration
Bharat Mandapam L2

Hospitality Suites
Bharat Mandapam L1 + 3

Exhibition & Networking
Bharat Mandapam L3

Chief Delegates and 
Strategic Partners Cocktail
(by invitation only)
Bharat Mandapam L3

Media Cocktail
(by invitation only)
Details to be confirmed

Welcome Reception
Details to be confirmed

SATURDAY 31 MAY

17:00-18:30

SUNDAY 1 JUNE

08:30-17:00

08:30-17:00

12:00-17:00

17:30-19:00

17:30-19:00

19:00-22:00

 

Hospitality Suites
Bharat Mandapam L1 + 3

Exhibition & Networking
Bharat Mandapam L3

AGM Sessions
Bharat Mandapam L3

WATS sessions
Bharat Mandapam L3

Chief Delegates’ Lunch
(by invitation only)
Delegates’ Lunch 
Details to be confirmed

WATS sessions
Bharat Mandapam L3

Gala Dinner 
Details to be confirmed

Hospitality Suites
Bharat Mandapam L1 + 3

Exhibition & Networking
Bharat Mandapam L3

WATS sessions
Bharat Mandapam L3

Farewell Lunch
Details to be confirmed

MONDAY 2 JUNE

08:30-17:00

09:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-17:00

19:00-22:00

TUESDAY 3 JUNE

08:30-14:00

09:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

Unless stated otherwise, 
all events take place at the 

Bharat Mandapam

All timings and details are yet to be 
finalized and will be subject to change.

NEW

The Media Center is on 
L2, Bharat Mandapam

Opening hours:
Sunday 13:00-17:30
Monday 08:00-19:00
Tuesday 08:00-12:30

= Social function
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