



Host Airline



81st AGM and World Air Transport Summit New Delhi, India 1–3 June 2025

OUTLINE PROGRAM

BY INVITATION ONLY





Unless stated otherwise, all events take place at the **Bharat Mandapam**

Outline program

All timings and details are yet to be finalized and will be subject to change.

SATURDAY 31 MAY		MONDAY 2 JUNE	
Rece	y Bird Cocktail eption nvitation only)	08:30-17:00	Hospitality Suites Bharat Mandapam L1 + 3
	The Oberoi Hotel		Exhibition & Networking Bharat Mandapam L3
SUNDAY 1 JUNE		09:00-11:00	AGM Sessions
	istration rat Mandapam L2	00.00 11.00	Bharat Mandapam L3
08:30-17:00 Hosp	pitality Suites rat Mandapam L1 + 3	11:00-12:00	WATS sessions Bharat Mandapam L3
12:00-17:00 Exhi	bition & Networking rat Mandapam L3	12:00-14:00	Chief Delegates' Lunch (by invitation only) Delegates' Lunch
17:30-19:00 Chie	ef Delegates and		Details to be confirmed
Strat (by ir	tegic Partners Cocktail nvitation only) rat Mandapam L3	14:00-17:00	WATS sessions Bharat Mandapam L3
17:30-19:00 Med	lia Cocktail	19:00-22:00	Gala Dinner Details to be confirmed
	(by invitation only) Details to be confirmed	TUESDAY 3 JUNE	
	come Reception ails to be confirmed	08:30-14:00	Hospitality Suites Bharat Mandapam L1 + 3
			Exhibition & Networking Bharat Mandapam L3
The Media Center is of L2, Bharat Mandapam		09:00-12:30	WATS sessions Bharat Mandapam L3
Opening hours: Sunday 13:00-17:30		12:30-14:00	Farewell Lunch Details to be confirmed



Sunday 13:00-17:30 Monday 08:00-19:00 Tuesday 08:00-12:30

= Social function